2 -07 DRILLED HOLES
Ø 66
55
°
55°
LF-550 SERIES - ‘LOW FLOW’ PRESSURE REDUCING REGULATOR PISTON SENSED FOR OUTLET CONTROL TO 414BAR / 6000PSI
SPECIAL  FEATURES
•	690 bar / 10000 psi inlet pressure

NOTE: Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential
revisions and/or service related issues.
ORDER CODE
Outlet ranges (Examples*)
414S
50S: 0-50 bar/0-726 psi
100S: 0-100 bar/0-1451 psi
200S: 0-200 bar/0-2901 psi
414S: 0-414 bar/0-6005 psi
140A: 0-140 bar/0-2031 psi
(Air actuated)
600A:  0-600 bar/0-8702 psi
(Air actuated)
Basic Model
LF550
LF550
Cv Value
01
01 – 0.1
02 – 0.2
Body material
SS
SS – 316SS
Inlet/outlet
connections
02N
02N – ¼”NPT
03N – 3/8”NPT
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS:
O Ring
N
N - NBR
V - Viton
E - EPDM
Assembly drawing for reference only. Refer to
office for specific detail.
Venting Options
SV
SV – Self Venting
NV – Non Venting
Porting configuration
N